2016 Soccer — 8u

1. Lt. Blue — Connolly 5. Purple — Kwist / Quattlebaum 9. Pendleton #1
2. Navy - Varner 6. Red - Young 10. Pendleton #2
3. Neon — Watts / Hanson 7. Royal - Crosby / Chavis 11. Kelly — Swann
4. Orange — Crouse 8. Turquoise — Wood / McNeary 12. Pendleton #3

Directions to Pendleton Soccer Field - From Hwy 76, turn onto Pendleton Road at the National Guard Armory. Continue to

Pendleton and turn left at the traffic light. Continue straight for approximately one mile. (Do not bear to the left onto Highway 88).
Pendleton Elementary will be on your left; parking is located behind the school. The field will be at the top of the hill.

Mon, Auqg 22

5:30 Practice

Middle Field Team
#1 Lt. Blue
#2 Navy
#3 Orange
#4 Purple

Softball #1 Royal

Mon, Auqg 29

5:30 Practice

Middle Field Team
#1 Navy
#2 Lt. Blue
#3 Purple
#4 Royal

Softball #1 Orange

Tues, Aug 23
5:30 Practice
Middle Field Team
#1 Turquoise
#2 Lt. Blue
#3 Neon
#4 Orange
Softball #1 Red
Softball #1 Kelly
Tues, Aug 30
5:30 Practice
Middle Field Team
#1 Lt. Blue
#2 Kelly
#3 Neon
#4 Orange
Softball #1 Red
Softball #1 Turquoise
Tues, Sept 6
5:30 Games
Middle Field Team
#1 8vs 1
#2 11vs4
#3 3vs 6
6:00 Game at
Pendleton 12 vs 10
Tues, Sept 13
5:30 Games
Middle Field Teams
#1 3vs8
#2 11vs6
#3 12 vs 1
#4 2 Practice
Softball #1 5 Practice
6:00 Game at
Pendleton 4vs9

Thurs, Aug 25

5:30 Practice

Middle Field Team
#1 Turquoise
#2 Royal
#3 Red
#4 Kelly
Softball #1 Neon
Softball #1 Navy
Thurs, Sept 1
5:30 Practice
Middle Field Team
#1 Turquoise
#2 Neon
#3 Red
#4 Kelly
Softball #1 Purple
_Softball #1 Royal
Thurs, Sept 8
5:30 Games
Middle Field Team
#1 6vs5
#2 7vs 3
#3 12 vs 11
6:00 Game at
Pendleton 2vs9
Thurs, Sept 15
5:30 Games
Middle Field Teams
#1 3 Practice
#2 6 Practice
#3 2vs7
#4 10vs 5
6:00 Game at
Pendleton 8vs 12
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Mon, Sept 19 Tues. Sept 20 Thurs, Sept 22
5:30 Games 5:30 Games 5:30 Games
Middle Field Teams Middle Field Teams Middle Field Teams
#1 1vs2 #1 1vs4 #1 10 vs 6
#2 7vs 5 #2 3vs i1 #2 3vs2
#3 12vs 4 #3 8vs 6 #3 12vs 7
#4 8 Practice
6:00 Game at
Pendleton 5vs9
Mon, Sept 26 Tues. Sept 27 Thurs, Sept 29
5:30 Games 5:30 Games 5:30 Games
Middle Field Teams Middle Field Teams Middle Field Teams
#1 5vs 1 #1 3vs4 #1 2vs 8
#2 4vs2 #2 9vs 1 #2 7 Vs 6
#3 7 Practice #3 8vs 11 #3 11 Practice
#4 6 Practice #4 5 Practice
6:00 Game at 6:00 Game at
Pendleton 10vs 9 Pendleton 10vs 12
Mon, Oct 3 Tues. Oct 4 Thurs, Oct 6
5:30 Games 5:30 Games 5:30 Games
Middle Field Teams Middle Field Teams Middle Field Teams
#1 4vs7 #1 1vs3 #1 5vs8
#2 2vs 5 #2 8 Practice #2 11vs9
#3 1 Practice #3 10 vs 11 #3 10vs 7
6:00 Game at 6:00 Game at

Pendleton 9vs 12 Pendleton 9vs 6



